DATE : 12/1/2005

TIME : 11:42:07AM Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Received
File Ref Owner and Address Date  Quarry Description and Location

Qy/ 1 CO'Reilly Brothers (Wicklow ) Ltd 26/05/04 Quarry at Ballylusk
Ballylusk Ballylusk
Ashford Ashford
Co. Wicklow Co. Wicklow

QY/ 2 MrsJ. Fagan 16/08/04 Sand and Gravel,
Castlekevin Coffins Lane
Annamoe Tomriland
Bray Annamoe
Co. Wicklow Co. Wicklow

QY/ 3 Patrick Keogh 02/03/05 Sand Quarry
Burgage Moyle Athdown
Blessington Manor Kilbride
Co Wicklow Blessington

Co. Wicklow

Qy/ 4 S.M. Morris 04/03/05 Rock Quarry
Bromley Ballinclare
Kilpedder kilbride
Co. Wicklow Co. Wicklow

Qy/ 5 J.W.Carnegie & Co. Ltd 07/03/05 Sand and Gravel quarry

Unit B

Mounttown Industrial Estate
70 Lower Mounttown Road
Dun Laoghaire

Dillonstown
Blessington
Co. Wicklow
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Category iPlan Ref.
Pre1964 >5 years

Pre1964 >5 years

>5

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

File Ref Owner and Address

QY/

QY/

QY/

QY/

QY/

6

10

J.M.K. Ryan Limited
Blessington
Co. Wicklow

J.M.K. Ryan Limited
Blessington
Co. Wicklow

John Dolan
Ballyrahan
Tinahely
Co. Wicklow

S. M. Morris Ltd
Bromley
Kilpedder

Co. Wicklow

S. M. Morris Ltd
Bromley
Kilpedder

Co Wicklow

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Received
Date

30/03/05

30/03/05

11/04/05

14/04/05

14/04/05

Quarry Reports

Quarry Description and Location

Granite Dimension Stone
Granabeg
Co. Wicklow

Granite Dimension Stone
Badgers Rock A
Granabeg

Co. Wicklow

Rock and Asgregate Quarry
Ballyrahan

Tinahely

Co. Wicklow

Stone Quarry
Carriggower
Kilpedder

Co Wicklow

Stone Quarry
Kilmacurra West
Kilbride

Co Wicklow

Category

>5 years

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964
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iPlan Ref.



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

File Ref Owner and Address

QY/

QY/

QY/

QY/

QY/

11

12

13

14

15

Tom Doyle
Stradbally Quarries Ltd
Eyre Street
Newbridge
Co. Kildare

Thomas Dwyer
Gibraltar

Stratford on Slaney
Co Wicklow

Roadstone Provinces Ltd
Arklow Quarry
Arklow

Co Wicklow

William Kavanagh
Granamore
Valleymount
Co Wicklow

Francis O'Neill
Whitestown House
Stratford on Slaney
Baltinglass
Co Wicklow

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Received
Date

15/04/05

18/04/05

18/04/05

18/04/05

21/04/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sand and Rubble Quarry

Ballycare

Co. Wicklow

Dimension Stone
Gibraltar

Stratford on Slaney
Co Wicklow

Diabase and Rhyolite quarry
Rockbig

Arklow

Co Wicklow

Sand and gravel quarry
Granamore
Valleymount

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel quarry
Whitestown Lower
Stratford on Slaney
Baltinglass

Co Wicklow

Category
Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964
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iPlan Ref.



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

File Ref Owner and Address

QY/ 16 Francis O'Neill
Whitestown House
Stratfiord on Slaney
Baltinglass
Co Wicklow

Qy/ 17 Coillte Teoranta
Newtownmountkennedy
Co. Wicklow

Qy/ 18 Coillte Teoranta
Newtownmountkennedy
Co. Wicklow

QYy/ 19 Coillte Teoranta
Newtownmountkennedy
Co. Wicklow

QYy/ 20 William Wheatley
Blackhill
Dunlavin
Co Wicklow

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Received
Date

21/04/05

22/04/05

22/04/05

22/04/05

22/04/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sand and Gravel Quarry

Whitestown Lower

Stratford on Slaney

Baltinglass

Co Wicklow

Gravel quarry
Ballymanus
Glenealy

Co. Wicklow

Gravel Quarry
Tomriland
Roundwood
Co. Wicklow

Gravel Quarry
Castletimon Lower
Brittas

Co. Wicklow

Sandstone Quarry
Plezica

Dunlavin

Co. Wicklow

Category
>5 years

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964
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iPlan Ref.



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

File Ref Owner and Address

QY/

QY/

QY/

QY/

QY/

21

22

23

24

25

Charles Byrne/ Kieran Mellon
7 Murril Drive

Arklow

Co Wicklow

Charles Byrne/Kieran Mellon
Garryduff

Rathdrum

Co Wicklow

William Miley Ltd
Baltyboys
Blessington

Co Wicklow

Shane Stanley
Killegar
Enniskerry

Co Wicklow

Patrick Fitzpatrick
Merginstown Glen
Dunlavin

Co Wicklow

Received
Date

22/04/05

22/04/05

25/04/05

26/04/05

26/04/05

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sand and Gravel Quarry

Ballahara

Three Mile Water

Wicklow

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel Quarry
Garryduff

Rathdrum

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel quarry
Lugnagroagh
Humphreystown

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel quarry
Killegar

Enniskerry

Co Wicklow

Sand and gravel quarry
Merginstown Glen
Dunlavin

Co WIcklow

Category
Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964
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iPlan Ref.



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

File Ref Owner and Address
QY/ 26 Brownfield Restoration Ireland Ltd
Whitestown Lower
Co Wicklow

Peter Corrigan
Rathattin
Hollywood

Co Wicklow

Qv 27

John Brady
Newtown
Donard

Co Wicklow

Qv/ 28

John Dagge
Deerpark
Shillelagh
Co Wicklow

Qv/ 29

Stephen Geraghty Roadstone Dublin
Limited

Roadstone Dublin Limited
Fortunestown

Tallaght

Dublin 24

Qy/ 30

Received
Date

26/04/05

26/04/05

26/04/05

27/04/05

27/04/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sand and Gravel quarry

Whitestown Lower

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel quarry
Rathattin

Hollywood

Co Wicklow

Basalt Rock Quarry
Deerpark

Donard

Co Wicklow

Rock
Croneyhorne
Carnew

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel
Ballyhorsey
Co Wicklow
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Category iPlan Ref.

>5 years

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

>5 years



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

File Ref Owner and Address
QY/ 31 S Geraghty Roadstone Dublin Ltd
Fortunestown
Tallaght
Dublin 24

Received

Date
27/04/05

QY/ 32 S Geraghty Roadstone Dublin Limited 27/04/05

Fortunestown
Tallaght
Dublin 24

Landform Ltd
Rathrone
Enfield
Co Meath

Qv/ 33

Maguire Enterprises Ltd
Newtownboswell
Ashford

Co Wicklow

Qy/ 34

Tom Doyle

¢/o Kevin O'Neill
Tuckmill
Baltinglass

Co Wicklow

Qy/ 35

27/04/05

27/04/05

27/04/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sandstone greywacke and shale quarry
Calary

Kilmacanogue

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel Quarry
Doran's Pit
Blessington
Co Wicklow

Granite Quarry
Granabeg Upper
Blessington

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel
Newtownboswell
Ashford

Co Wicklow

Sand quarry
Tuckmill
Baltinglass
Co Wicklow
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Category iPlan Ref.

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

>5 years

Pre1964



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

File Ref Owner and Address
QY/ 36 Dan Morrissey (Irl) Ltd
Bennekerry

Co Carlow

QY/ 37 Dan Morrissey (Irl) Ltd
Bennekerry
Co Carlow

QY/ 38 Dan Morrissey (Irl) Ltd
Bennekerry
Co Carlow

QY/ 39 East Coast Transport Ltd
Ballinabarny
Redcross
Co Wicklow

QYy/ 40 William Browne
Thoran Road
Ballytore
Co Kildare

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Received
Date

27/04/05

27/04/05

27/04/05

27/04/05

27/04/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sand and Gravel

Curtlestown

Enniskerry

Co Wicklow

Dolorite Quarry
Balleese Wood
Rathdrum

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel
Whitestown Lower
Baltinglass

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel
Ballinabarny
Redcross

Co Wicklow

Sand and Gravel
Milltown
Dunlavin

Co Wicklow

Category
Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

Pre1964

PAGE : 8

iPlan Ref.



DATE : 12/1/2005
TIME : 11:42:07AM

File Ref Owner and Address
QY/ 41 Sean Blake
Tinode
Blessington
Co Wicklow

John Breslin
Hollywood
Co Wicklow

Qy/ 42

Hudson Brothers Limited
11 Gortlum

Brittas

Co Dublin

Qy/ 43

Total Received : 43

Quarry Reports

Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

Received
Date

27/04/05

27/04/05

27/04/05

Quarry Description and Location
Sand, Gravel and Stone Quarry
Tinode

Blessington

Co Wicklow

Sillica Sand Quarry
Killamoat
Rathdangan

Co Wicklow

Sand, Gravel and limestone
New Paddocks, Old Paddocks
Santryhill, Dillonstown

Co Wicklow
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Category iPlan Ref.
Pre1964
Pre1964
Pre1964



