DATE : 12/1/2005 TIME : 11:42:07AM Quarry Reports

Quarry Reports Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

PAGE: 1

			Received Date		_	
File QY/	Ref	Owner and Address O'Reilly Brothers (Wicklow) Ltd Ballylusk Ashford Co. Wicklow	26/05/04	Quarry Description and Location Quarry at Ballylusk Ballylusk Ashford Co. Wicklow	Category Pre1964 >5 years	iPlan Ref.
QY/	2	Mrs J. Fagan Castlekevin Annamoe Bray Co. Wicklow	16/08/04	Sand and Gravel, Coffins Lane Tomriland Annamoe Co. Wicklow	Pre1964 >5 years >5	
QY/	3	Patrick Keogh Burgage Moyle Blessington Co Wicklow	02/03/05	Sand Quarry Athdown Manor Kilbride Blessington Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	4	S.M. Morris Bromley Kilpedder Co. Wicklow	04/03/05	Rock Quarry Ballinclare kilbride Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	5	J. W. Carnegie & Co. Ltd Unit B Mounttown Industrial Estate 70 Lower Mounttown Road Dun Laoghaire	07/03/05	Sand and Gravel quarry Dillonstown Blessington Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	

PAGE: 2

iPlan Ref.

DATE: 12/1/2005 TIME: 11:42:07AM

_	
DACC	
Rece	iivcu

_	ef 6	Owner and Address J.M.K. Ryan Limited Blessington Co. Wicklow	Date 30/03/05	Quarry Description and Location Granite Dimension Stone Granabeg Co. Wicklow	Category >5 years
QY/	7	J.M.K. Ryan Limited Blessington Co. Wicklow	30/03/05	Granite Dimension Stone Badgers Rock A Granabeg Co. Wicklow	Pre1964
QY/ 8	8	John Dolan Ballyrahan Tinahely Co. Wicklow	11/04/05	Rock and Asgregate Quarry Ballyrahan Tinahely Co. Wicklow	Pre1964
QY/ ⁹	9	S. M. Morris Ltd Bromley Kilpedder Co. WIcklow	14/04/05	Stone Quarry Carriggower Kilpedder Co Wicklow	Pre1964
QY/ 1	.0	S. M. Morris Ltd Bromley Kilpedder Co Wicklow	14/04/05	Stone Quarry Kilmacurra West Kilbride Co Wicklow	Pre1964

PAGE: 3

DATE: 12/1/2005 TIME: 11:42:07AM

Received	
VECEIAER	

File	Ref	Owner and Address	Date	Quarry Description and Location	Category	iPlan Ref.
QY/	11	Tom Doyle Stradbally Quarries Ltd Eyre Street Newbridge Co. Kildare	15/04/05	Sand and Rubble Quarry Ballycare Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	12	Thomas Dwyer Gibraltar Stratford on Slaney Co Wicklow	18/04/05	Dimension Stone Gibraltar Stratford on Slaney Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	13	Roadstone Provinces Ltd Arklow Quarry Arklow Co Wicklow	18/04/05	Diabase and Rhyolite quarry Rockbig Arklow Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	14	William Kavanagh Granamore Valleymount Co Wicklow	18/04/05	Sand and gravel quarry Granamore Valleymount Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	15	Francis O'Neill Whitestown House Stratford on Slaney Baltinglass Co WIcklow	21/04/05	Sand and Gravel quarry Whitestown Lower Stratford on Slaney Baltinglass Co Wicklow	Pre1964	

PAGE: 4

DATE: 12/1/2005 TIME: 11:42:07AM

			Received			
File QY/	Ref 16	Owner and Address Francis O'Neill Whitestown House Stratfiord on Slaney Baltinglass Co Wicklow	Date 21/04/05	Quarry Description and Location Sand and Gravel Quarry Whitestown Lower Stratford on Slaney Baltinglass Co Wicklow	Category >5 years	iPlan Ref.
QY/	17	Coillte Teoranta Newtownmountkennedy Co. Wicklow	22/04/05	Gravel quarry Ballymanus Glenealy Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	18	Coillte Teoranta Newtownmountkennedy Co. Wicklow	22/04/05	Gravel Quarry Tomriland Roundwood Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	19	Coillte Teoranta Newtownmountkennedy Co. Wicklow	22/04/05	Gravel Quarry Castletimon Lower Brittas Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	20	William Wheatley Blackhill Dunlavin Co Wicklow	22/04/05	Sandstone Quarry Plezica Dunlavin Co. Wicklow	Pre1964	

DATE : 12/1/2005 PAGE : 5
TIME : 11:42:07AM Quarry Reports

File QY/	Ref 21	Owner and Address Charles Byrne/ Kieran Mellon	Received Date 22/04/05	Quarry Description and Location Sand and Gravel Quarry Ballahara	Category Pre1964	iPlan Ref.
		7 Murril Drive Arklow Co Wicklow		Three Mile Water Wicklow Co Wicklow		
QY/	22	Charles Byrne/Kieran Mellon Garryduff Rathdrum Co Wicklow	22/04/05	Sand and Gravel Quarry Garryduff Rathdrum Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	23	William Miley Ltd Baltyboys Blessington Co Wicklow	25/04/05	Sand and Gravel quarry Lugnagroagh Humphreystown Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	24	Shane Stanley Killegar Enniskerry Co Wicklow	26/04/05	Sand and Gravel quarry Killegar Enniskerry Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	25	Patrick Fitzpatrick Merginstown Glen Dunlavin Co Wicklow	26/04/05	Sand and gravel quarry Merginstown Glen Dunlavin Co WIcklow	Pre1964	

DATE: 12/1/2005 TIME: 11:42:07AM PAGE: 6

iPlan Ref.

_	
Dace	אמעונ
NECE	eived

File	Ref	Owner and Address	Date	Quarry Description and Location	Category
QY/	26	Brownfield Restoration Ireland Ltd Whitestown Lower Co Wicklow	26/04/05	Sand and Gravel quarry Whitestown Lower Co Wicklow	>5 years
QY/	27	Peter Corrigan Rathattin Hollywood Co Wicklow	26/04/05	Sand and Gravel quarry Rathattin Hollywood Co Wicklow	Pre1964
QY/	28	John Brady Newtown Donard Co Wicklow	26/04/05	Basalt Rock Quarry Deerpark Donard Co Wicklow	Pre1964
QY/	29	John Dagge Deerpark Shillelagh Co Wicklow	27/04/05	Rock Croneyhorne Carnew Co Wicklow	Pre1964
QY/	30	Stephen Geraghty Roadstone Dublin Limited Roadstone Dublin Limited Fortunestown Tallaght Dublin 24	27/04/05	Sand and Gravel Ballyhorsey Co Wicklow	>5 years

DATE: 12/1/2005 TIME: 11:42:07AM PAGE: 7

_		
DACC	eived	
VCCC	31 V CU	

E ::	o Dof	Owner and Address	Date	Quarry Description and Location	Catogory	iPlan Ref.
QY,			27/04/05	Quarry Description and Location Sandstone greywacke and shale quarry Calary Kilmacanogue Co Wicklow	Category Pre1964	iridii Kei.
QY,	32	S Geraghty Roadstone Dublin Limited Fortunestown Tallaght Dublin 24	27/04/05	Sand and Gravel Quarry Doran's Pit Blessington Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY,	33	Landform Ltd Rathrone Enfield Co Meath	27/04/05	Granite Quarry Granabeg Upper Blessington Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY,	34	Maguire Enterprises Ltd Newtownboswell Ashford Co Wicklow	27/04/05	Sand and Gravel Newtownboswell Ashford Co Wicklow	>5 years	
QY,	35	Tom Doyle c/o Kevin O'Neill Tuckmill Baltinglass Co Wicklow	27/04/05	Sand quarry Tuckmill Baltinglass Co Wicklow	Pre1964	

DATE : 12/1/2005 PAGE : 8
TIME : 11:42:07AM Quarry Reports

File QY/	Ref 36	Owner and Address Dan Morrissey (Irl) Ltd Bennekerry Co Carlow	Received Date 27/04/05	Quarry Description and Location Sand and Gravel Curtlestown Enniskerry Co Wicklow	Category i Pre1964	Plan Ref.
QY/	37	Dan Morrissey (Irl) Ltd Bennekerry Co Carlow	27/04/05	Dolorite Quarry Balleese Wood Rathdrum Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	38	Dan Morrissey (Irl) Ltd Bennekerry Co Carlow	27/04/05	Sand and Gravel Whitestown Lower Baltinglass Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	39	East Coast Transport Ltd Ballinabarny Redcross Co Wicklow	27/04/05	Sand and Gravel Ballinabarny Redcross Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	40	William Browne Thoran Road Ballytore Co Kildare	27/04/05	Sand and Gravel Milltown Dunlavin Co Wicklow	Pre1964	

DATE: 12/1/2005 PAGE: 9
TIME: 11:42:07AM Quarry Penorts

Quarry Reports Quarry Registrations Received From 01/01/04 To 01/12/05

File	Ref	Owner and Address	Received Date	Quarry Description and Location	Category iPI	an Ref.
QY/	41	Sean Blake Tinode Blessington Co Wicklow	27/04/05	Sand, Gravel and Stone Quarry Tinode Blessington Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	42	John Breslin Hollywood Co Wicklow	27/04/05	Sillica Sand Quarry Killamoat Rathdangan Co Wicklow	Pre1964	
QY/	43	Hudson Brothers Limited 11 Gortlum Brittas Co Dublin	27/04/05	Sand, Gravel and limestone New Paddocks, Old Paddocks Santryhill, Dillonstown Co Wicklow	Pre1964	

Total Received: 43